                                              KM-MP12C ITS Series Specification
Tel：+86 020- 38219916                  E-mail: sale@zlkc.com.cn              www.zlkc.com.cn
12MP High-resolution ITS Lens
                                                             KM1214MP12C
FEATURES
◆Lens Brand: ZLKC
◆1.1″ C-Mount 12mm F1.4 12MP
◆Higher relative illumination rate
◆Bigger aperture,Large depth
◆Delivers clean and sharp images
◆Excellent low-light performance
SPECIFICATION
Model KM1214MP12C
Image Size 1.1-inch
Focal length 12mm
F No. F1.4-C
M.O.D(m) 0.3
Operation
Iris Manual
Focus Manual
Horizontal Angle of View
1.1" Type 74.0°×62.8°×45.1°
1"  Type 68.0°×62.0°×34.0°
2/3"Type 48.3°×39.5°×30.6°
Distortion 1.1"  Type 3.5%
BFL 11.56mm
MFL 9.88mm
Flange BFL 17.526mm
Mount C-Mount
Dimension Ф50x78mm
Weight 328.0g
Operating temperature  -30℃～+70℃
Remark 12 Megapixel ITS Lens